from the Super Conductivity Research Laboratory. It is important that
the noted work be undertaken without delay in order to provide much
needed laboratory and office space for ongoing research in the
Department of Physics. The Contractor is required to complete the work
within three hundred sixty five (365) calendar days after award of
contract. The project was approved by the University's System Board of
Regents in June 1989. The Contractor's work will be managed by the
Engineering and Architecture Services Office of the College Park Campus.

Z}PIl e~ ~i~ WORKS ACTION: